

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8698 8882 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: MSIG

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE9579U [YOUR INSURED] & SLQ4304R [OUR CLIENT]
ON 01/06/2022.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SLQ 4304 R

QTY	PARTS	AMOUNT
1PC	BOOTLID <i>Denol</i>	810.70 \$ 1,516.05
2PCS	BOOTLID LAMP LH / RH @ \$403.30 EACH <i>0/5 HH N/S monthly grade</i>	\$ 806.60
1PC	BOOTLID HONDA LOGO <i>Hec</i>	Crack 30.20 \$ 88.55
1PC	BOOTLID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM <i>Hec</i>	45.00 \$ 93.65
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Den</i>	287.60 \$ 391.75
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH <i>leg</i>	\$ 123.00
1PC	BOOTLID SWITCH <i>HH</i>	\$ 312.50
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>HH</i>	\$ 400.55
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGE LH / RH @ \$172.90 EACH <i>HH</i>	\$ 345.80
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @ \$663.05 EACH <i>0/5 HH N/S monthly grade cut</i>	\$ 1,326.10
2PCS	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @ \$498.55 EACH <i>HH</i>	\$ 997.10
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH <i>HH</i>	\$ 312.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$41.90 EACH <i>HH</i>	\$ 83.80
1PC	REAR END PANEL <i>Denol</i>	536.00 \$ 1,050.75
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Denol defined 1st</i>	186.00 \$ 354.12
1PC	REAR FENDER LH <i>HH</i>	\$ 1,812.75
1PC	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH <i>HH</i>	\$ 72.00
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH <i>defined</i>	343.80 \$ 518.85
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH <i>HH</i>	\$ 143.00
1PC	REAR WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>HH</i>	\$ 2,199.00
1PC	SPARE WHEEL PANEL <i>HH</i>	\$ 1,488.30
2PCS	SPARE WHEEL QUARTER PANEL LH <i>HH</i>	\$ 720.00
1PC	SPARE WHEEL TOP BOARD <i>HH</i>	298.80 \$ 474.00
1PC	SPARE WHEEL STYROFOAM <i>HH</i>	\$ 372.90
1PC	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>HH</i>	\$ 1,471.30
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>HH</i>	\$ 124.75
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>HH</i>	\$ 165.70
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>HH</i>	\$ 249.00

PARTS SUM: \$ 18,013.87

4,385.90
3,508.72

PARTS LESS 20%: \$ 3,602.77

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 14,411.10

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

* TO SUPPLY 1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR NF	\$ 300.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER (TYPE R) MODEL <i>Dentel/cmk</i> List 1021-60	\$ 2,300.00 ✓
* TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER (TYPE R) MODEL HH	\$ 1,200.00 X
* TO SUPPLY BOOTLID TOP SPOILER HH	\$ 1,500.00 X
* TO SUPPLY BOOTLID TOP SPOILER BRACKET HH	\$ 300.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REVERSE CAMERA HH	\$ 600.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT HEC	\$ 80.00 40/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL HH	\$ 30.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SHIELD HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS HEC	\$ 50.00 20/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS HEC	\$ 50.00 15/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS HEC	\$ 50.00 15/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00 X
* TO SUPPLY REAR WHEEL HOUSING SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO SUPPLY SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT HH	\$ 80.00 X
* TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00 80/-
* TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,400.00 600/-
* TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,400.00 600/-
* TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00 40/-
* TO RNR REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 100.00 20/- HH
* TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 300.00 HH
* TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 200.00 60/-
* TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$ 250.00 HH
* TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00 30/-
* TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300.00 HH
* TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 120.00 HH

03/06/2022 @ 1735W

WIA Audin
2/5m 5 days.
1 year LKK Audin

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 13,860.00

5008.75

L/S 4,000/-

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 28,271.10